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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 25 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
17.7.2016 - 10:39 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.moški 48.88 TAVČAR, Anže London (GBR) 19.5.2016
Rek. SLO mladinci 50.24 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 23.12.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti 52.30 TAVČAR, Anže Maribor 19.12.2010
Rek. SLO dečki 54.41 SAGMEISTER, Rok Kranj 1.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.dečki 1:00.52 PREDALIČ, Gregor Brestanica 20.7.2014

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KUKLA, Severin 97 Sv Worthersee 53.40 677 A
50m: 25.65 25.65 100m: 53.40 27.75

2. MOSER, Josef 97 Kometa Brno 53.58 671 A
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 53.58 27.10

3. VOBORIL, Matej 93 Kometa Brno 53.73 665 A
50m: 25.67 25.67 100m: 53.73 28.06

4. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 54.40 641 A
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.40 28.11

5. TODOROVIC, Mario 88 Zpk Zagreb 54.45 639 A
50m: 26.33 26.33 100m: 54.45 28.12

6. PERIC, David 89 Adria Monfalcone 54.51 637 A
50m: 26.81 26.81 100m: 54.51 27.70

7. AMBROS, Lukas 97 Svs Schwimmen 54.62 633 A
50m: 26.35 26.35 100m: 54.62 28.27

8. VAVRECKA, Dominik 95 Kometa Brno 54.64 632 A
50m: 25.89 25.89 100m: 54.64 28.75

9. SREBALIUS, Vilius 93 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 54.91 623
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 54.91 28.20

10. SMILEVSKI, Viktor 97 Sc Beta 55.10 617
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 55.10 28.56

11. CVETKOVSKI, Stefan 97 Sc Beta 55.16 615
50m: 25.76 25.76 100m: 55.16 29.40

12. HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana 55.40 607 A
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 55.40 28.74

13. LECHNER, Maximilian 00 Svs Schwimmen 55.88 591 A
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.88 28.97

14. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Sc Beta 56.34 577 A
50m: 26.31 26.31 100m: 56.34 30.03

15. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 56.36 576
50m: 26.73 26.73 100m: 56.36 29.63

16. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 56.80 563 A
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 56.80 29.26

17. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija 57.22 551 A
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.22 29.94

18. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon 57.40 545 A
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 57.40 29.51

19. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 57.55 541 A
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.55 30.24
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 57.96 530
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 57.96 29.62

BURES, Jan 99 Kometa Brno 57.96 530
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 57.96 30.60

22. VANNUCCHI, Cristiano 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 58.35 519
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.35 30.54

23. MAGNI, Gabriele 02 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 58.83 506
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 58.83 30.31

24. CENCIC, Nejc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 58.98 503
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.98 30.78

25. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 59.61 487
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.61 30.81

26. ZABAV, Marko 00 SD Delfin 59.98 478
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 59.98 32.00

27. ZABAV, Andrej 01 SD Delfin 1:00.00 477
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:00.00 30.92

28. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:00.14 474
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.14 31.38

29. SERLI, Gabriele 02 Adria Monfalcone 1:00.68 462
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:00.68 31.50

30. TIBO, Lorenzo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:01.45 31.91

31. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 1:01.72 439
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:01.72 31.62

32. ZALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 1:01.96 433
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.96 32.50

33. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 1:02.26 427
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.26 32.35

34. MARCUN, Miha 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:02.31 426
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.31 31.86

35. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:02.48 423
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.48 33.03

36. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:02.78 417
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:02.78 31.58

37. LATTARUOLO, Federico 94 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:03.27 407
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:03.27 33.03

SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.27 407
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:03.27 32.34

39. JELEN, Nejc 01 SD Delfin 1:05.11 373
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:05.11 34.08

40. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 1:06.08 357
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:06.08 33.76

41. HRSTIC, Niko 02 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:06.83 345
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:06.83 35.11
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 25, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. CEROVIC, Mario 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:06.94 344
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.94 35.70

43. ABD ALLAH, Refat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 1:07.44 336
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:07.44 34.86

44. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 1:07.93 329
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.93 36.10

45. MARSIK, Ondrej 03 Kometa Brno 1:08.39 322
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:08.39 35.17

46. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 1:08.48 321
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:08.48 35.14

47. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:09.02 313
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:09.02 37.21

48. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 1:09.95 301
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:09.95 36.35

49. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 1:10.71 291
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:10.71 37.09

50. BRUMAT, Andrea 04 Adria Monfalcone 1:11.56 281
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:11.56 36.89

51. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:12.33 272
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.33 38.75

52. PADOAN, Samuele 04 Adria Monfalcone 1:15.71 237
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:15.71 40.17

53. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 1:16.87 227
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:16.87 40.28

DSQ MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin
SW 4.4 -

DNS VITA, Fabrizio 93 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS CRAPPI, Marek 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports
DNS KONRAD, Filip 86 Kometa Brno
DNS JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS DJURIC, Darko 89 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS SUBAN, Nejc 00 SD Delfin

C

1. HROVATIN, Zan 98 PK Ljubljana 55.40 607 A
50m: 26.66 26.66 100m: 55.40 28.74

2. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Sc Beta 56.34 577 A
50m: 26.31 26.31 100m: 56.34 30.03

3. RESNIK, Andrej 99 DVS Posejdon 57.40 545 A
50m: 27.89 27.89 100m: 57.40 29.51

4. BURES, Jan 99 Kometa Brno 57.96 530
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 57.96 30.60

5. VANNUCCHI, Cristiano 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 58.35 519
50m: 27.81 27.81 100m: 58.35 30.54
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 25, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts

6. TIBO, Lorenzo 99 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 1:01.45 444
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:01.45 31.91

7. PIVETTA, Riccardo 98 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:09.02 313
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:09.02 37.21

DNS BAHAA, Elazab 98 Olympia Sports

B

1. KAVECKAS, Mantas 00 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 54.40 641 A
50m: 26.29 26.29 100m: 54.40 28.11

2. LECHNER, Maximilian 00 Svs Schwimmen 55.88 591 A
50m: 26.91 26.91 100m: 55.88 28.97

3. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 56.80 563 A
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 56.80 29.26

4. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija 57.22 551 A
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 57.22 29.94

5. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 57.55 541 A
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 57.55 30.24

6. IBRAHIM MOHAMED, Saleh 00 Olympia Sports 57.96 530
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 57.96 29.62

7. CENCIC, Nejc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 58.98 503
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.98 30.78

8. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 59.61 487
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.61 30.81

9. ZABAV, Marko 00 SD Delfin 59.98 478
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 59.98 32.00

10. ZABAV, Andrej 01 SD Delfin 1:00.00 477
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:00.00 30.92

11. FON, Gasper 00 PK Olimpija 1:00.14 474
50m: 28.76 28.76 100m: 1:00.14 31.38

12. ZALAC, Jan 00 PK Olimpija 1:01.96 433
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:01.96 32.50

13. VIDMAR, Matjaz 01 PK Olimpija 1:02.26 427
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.26 32.35

14. MARCUN, Miha 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:02.31 426
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:02.31 31.86

15. WOLTE SULA, Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:02.48 423
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.48 33.03

16. SPRUK, Nik Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.27 407
50m: 30.93 30.93 100m: 1:03.27 32.34

17. JELEN, Nejc 01 SD Delfin 1:05.11 373
50m: 31.03 31.03 100m: 1:05.11 34.08

18. ARNIC, Ziga 00 PK Olimpija 1:06.08 357
50m: 32.32 32.32 100m: 1:06.08 33.76

19. ABD ALLAH, Refat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 1:07.44 336
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:07.44 34.86
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 25, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B

Rank YB Time Pts

20. HUSSUIN, Refaat Eid 01 Olympia Sports 1:07.93 329
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.93 36.10

21. VRANIC, Lovro 01 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:12.33 272
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:12.33 38.75

DNS SUBAN, Nejc 00 SD Delfin

A

1. MAGNI, Gabriele 02 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 58.83 506
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 58.83 30.31

2. SERLI, Gabriele 02 Adria Monfalcone 1:00.68 462
50m: 29.18 29.18 100m: 1:00.68 31.50

3. HADY ADB, Elsalam Leel 02 Olympia Sports 1:01.72 439
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:01.72 31.62

4. VESCO, Alessandro 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 1:02.78 417
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:02.78 31.58

5. HRSTIC, Niko 02 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:06.83 345
50m: 31.72 31.72 100m: 1:06.83 35.11

6. CEROVIC, Mario 03 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 1:06.94 344
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.94 35.70

7. MARSIK, Ondrej 03 Kometa Brno 1:08.39 322
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:08.39 35.17

8. KOUDELKA, Jakub 02 Kometa Brno 1:08.48 321
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:08.48 35.14

9. GEISSELREITER, Dan 02 Kometa Brno 1:09.95 301
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:09.95 36.35

10. GOGH, Daniel 04 Kometa Brno 1:10.71 291
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:10.71 37.09

11. BRUMAT, Andrea 04 Adria Monfalcone 1:11.56 281
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:11.56 36.89

12. PADOAN, Samuele 04 Adria Monfalcone 1:15.71 237
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:15.71 40.17

13. RICHTER, David 05 Kometa Brno 1:16.87 227
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:16.87 40.28

DSQ MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin
SW 4.4 -

DNS CRAPPI, Marek 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons
DNS JAGODIC, Patrik 02 PK Gorenjska banka
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